Architectural Folding System for Timber Doors
Sliding Door Systems
Uniclass
CI/SfB
EPIC
L41104:N14
(31.549) X
D11103

27mm
10.2mm
17mm
26mm
10.2mm
27mm 27mm
14.1mm
14.1mmØ9mm
Ø9mm
Architectural Detail - Flush Bolts
SALES: 01280 822288
TM
11
TOP TRACK
ITEM PART No. DESCRIPTION LENGTH FINISH
60-TT2000-SAA Aluminium Top Track 2000mm Satin Anodised
60-TT3000-SAA Aluminium Top Track 3000mm Satin Anodised
60-TT4000-SAA Aluminium Top Track 4000mm Satin Anodised
60-TT6000-SAA Aluminium Top Track 6000mm Satin Anodised
Tracks & Guides
CONCEALED BOTTOM TRACK
ITEM PART No. DESCRIPTION LENGTH FINISH
62-BT2000-SAA Aluminium Bottom  Track 2000mm Satin Anodised Black PVC Insert
62-BT3000-SAA Aluminium Bottom  Track 3000mm Satin Anodised Black PVC Insert
62-BT4000-SAA Aluminium Bottom  Track 4000mm Satin Anodised Black PVC Insert
62-BT6000-SAA Aluminium Bottom  Track 6000mm Satin Anodised Black PVC Insert
Pre-drilled and countersunk
Pre-drilled and countersunk
SILL
ITEM PART No. DESCRIPTION LENGTH FINISH
62-S3000-SAA Aluminium Self-Draining Sill 3000mm Satin Anodised
62-S3000-BLK Aluminium Self-Draining Sill 3000mm Black
62-S3000-BR Aluminium Self-Draining Sill 3000mm Brown
62-S4000-SAA Aluminium Self-Draining Sill 4000mm Satin Anodised
62-S4000-BLK Aluminium Self-Draining Sill 4000mm Black
62-S4000-BR Aluminium Self-Draining Sill 4000mm Brown
62-S6000-SAA Aluminium Self-Draining Sill 6000mm Satin Anodised
62-S6000-BLK Aluminium Self-Draining Sill 6000mm Black
62-S6000-BR Aluminium Self-Draining Sill 6000mm Brown
38mm
23mm
38mm
24.6mm

60-321-PSS Handle Hinge Polished Stainless
60-321-SS Handle Hinge Satin Stainless
HINGE DRILL JIG
ITEM PART No. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL FINISH
60-DJ100 Drilling Jig Cast Poly Red
Hinge Sets
INSIDE
OUTSIDE
INSIDE
OUTSIDE
Normally used with outward opening doors
Normally used with inward opening doors
FLUSH BOLTS FOR OUTWARD OPENING DOORS
LOCKING SIZE FINISH
60-FBL200L-PB 200mm Polished Brass
60-FBL200L-PSS 200mm Polished Stainless
60-FBL200L-SS 200mm Satin Stainless
60-FBL400L-PB 400mm Polished Brass
60-FBL400L-PSS 400mm Polished Stainless
60-FBL400L-SS 400mm Satin Stainless
NON-LOCKING SIZE FINISH
60-FBL200NL-PB 200mm Polished Brass
60-FBL200NL-PSS 200mm Polished Stainless
60-FBL200NL-SS 200mm Satin Stainless
FLUSH BOLTS OFFSET FOR INWARD OPENING DOORS
LOCKING SIZE FINISH
60-FBL201L-PB 200mm Polished Brass
60-FBL201L-PSS 200mm Polished Stainless
60-FBL201L-SS 200mm Satin Stainless
60-FBL401L-PB 400mm Polished Brass
60-FBL401L-PSS 400mm Polished Stainless
60-FBL401L-SS 400mm Satin Stainless
NON-LOCKING SIZE FINISH
60-FBL201NL-PB 200mm Polished Brass
60-FBL200NL-PSS 200mm Polished Stainless
60-FBL200NL-SS 200mm Satin Stainless
FLUSH BOLTS KEEPS FINISH
60-FBK-200 Black PVC